
ZENTRUM LOGISTIC PERU S.A.C. 

 

 
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS FOR MAWB & MBL 

 

 
1.- AIR FREIGHT: 
 

MAWB exactly to: 

 
ZENTRUM LOGISTIC PERU SAC 

Calle Coronel Inclan 235 – of. 302 

Miraflores – Lima – Peru. 
Phone: 511 393 7420 

RUC 20478203161 

 
Cargo Description in MAWB must be: CONSOLIDATED CARGO AS PER ATTACHED MANIFEST  

 

HBL as per shipper instructions. 

MAWB PREPAID 
HBL COLLECT or PREPAID. 

 

Pls send us prealert previous to ETD FLIGHT in order to check all data previous to cargo 
departure, this is VERY IMPORTANT in order to avoid Peruvian customs penalties. 

 

 
 

2.- OCEAN FREIGHT: 

 
MBL exactly to: 

 

ZENTRUM LOGISTIC PERU SAC 
Calle Coronel Inclan 235 – of. 302 

Miraflores – Lima – Peru. 

Phone: 511 393 7420 

RUC 20478203161 
 

HBL as shipper instructions. 

Description of cargo must be the same in MBL and HBL. 
 

Please send us prealert previous to ETD vessel in order to check all data previous to cargo 

departure, this is VERY IMPORTANT in order to avoid Peruvian customs penalties. 
 

 

KEY CONTACTS: 

General Manager 
Mr. Jean Marco Martinez 

Mobile:+511 987 863 806 

Phone:+511 393 7420 
Email: jmartinez@zentrumlogistic.com 

 

Commercial Manager 
Ms. Jenny Martinez 

Mobile:+ 511 987 810 177 

Phone:+511 393 7420 

Email: jenny.martinez@zentrumlogistic.com 
 

mailto:jmartinez@zentrumlogistic.com
mailto:jenny.martinez@zentrumlogistic.com


Account & Financial Manager 

Ms. Rocio Hinojosa 
Mobile:+511 965 222 813 

Phone:+511 393 7420 

Email: rocio.hinojosa@zentrumlogistic.com 
 

 

Business Development Manager 
Mr. Arturo Consonno 

Mobile:+ 511 983 449 498 

Phone:+511 393 7420 

Email: arturo.consonno@zentrumlogistic.com 
 

Ocean Operations 

Mr. Renzo Santamaria 

Mobile:+ 511 978 186 971 
Phone:+511 393 7420 

Email: sea@zentrumlogistic.com 
 

Air Operations 

Mr. Diego Correa 
Mobile:+ 511 986 751 123 

Phone:+511 393 7420 

Email: air@zentrumlogistic.com 
 

Sales Department 
Ms. Cristina Hinojosa 

Mobile:+ 511 987 863 806 

Phone:+511 393 7420 
Email: sales@zentrumlogistic.com 
 

Website: www.zentrumlogistic.com 
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